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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
RACKMOUNT SOLUTIONS. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
RACKMOUNT SOLUTIONS IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL+1/8
ANGULAR: BEND +1DEGREE
TWO PLACE DECIMAL +.03
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.01

Surface Area

MATERIAL
SEE BOM
FINISH
NA

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

3

E ol 0000000000000000000000000000 ° :
g offo ollo
0 f
0 [

0 [

0 [

0 [

0 [

0 [

0 [

0 [

0 [

0 [
1|0 0
g Ol offl O B
[ ° 0000000000000000000000000000 o i]
RIGHT

NAME DATE +*2% RACKMOUNT
DRAWN krh | 3/20/2012 %® SOLUTIONS
- TITLE:
CHECKED mjj | 6/12/2012

NG APPR e en2no2 12U Adjustable 4-Post Rack

MFG APPR.

C(Dé)/:\;\MENTs~ SIZE DWG. NO. REV
. A CRUXIAL4PR-12U _
SCALE: 1:14 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1



